6

JF4/No. SNE8/NAME #WRE/Material Specification | &R/Quantity | #R/unit |
1 Wi/ top cap ABS 1 i pes
2 W/screw #35x12/Fe 4 T pes
3 13/ The upper machine shell PP 1 1 1 pcs
[y Bf/gasket $4xe18x1/Fe | 3 I ps]|
H 'Motor Silicone up silica gel 50° | 3 i pcs
6 ©W/Hotor YJ61-25 120V/60Hz T 1 T pes
T W7gasket 965xT6xi/Fe 3 S
8 ©MERT/Motor Silicone down silica gel 50° 3 pes A
"EA¥/The above movement PA66+40XGF 1 pes™ |
10 mltndlng wind wheel galvanized sheet 1 pcs
" NEWE/Axle sleeve AL 1 pes
12 AR/Air duct galvanized sheet 1 pcs
13 ESuppnrf PA66+40XGF 1 pes
1% A%/ The main wind turbine galvanized sheet 1 pes
5 WM4N/spring washer #65x9$10x15/Fe 2 pcs
16 B8/Nut M6/SUS304 2 pcs
iy 2#/Heating pipe 120V 1700W 1 pes
18 | JAENAR/Heat pipe fixing ring SUS430 1 pes
L] WM/ spring washer #4/SUS304 H I p(s—
20 Wi/ Screw STEXTZ7SUS3I0% 3 T pes
21 Upper decorative block "ABS 1 | pcs
2 Nh/Paster PET 1 pes
—Zi_rl_lllszreen frame ABS 1 pes
24 | 24#/Control board 917S 1 pcs
25 A4/Screw ST3X6 1 [}
26 | AABER/The wind sealant silica gel 50° 1 pes B
27| WeA/Outiet bracket PAGE+A0XGF 1 pes
28| AAR/Outlet PA66+40XGF 1 pcs
29| 388%/Temperature probe [ | 1 1 pes |
30 | B%/Nut M6/SUS201 ] 1 | pes™ |
31 | S%/Nut M3/5US201 ] 1 | pes |
|32 | WRERAR/Fuse fixing ring SUSE30 | T | pes
33 W4/ spring washer #3x96x1/SUS201 I 1 | pcs
EL Wi/ Screw H3x67SUS 20T T 1 pes
35 #R4/Fuse TF192 1 I pes
36 84/Screw ST3x12/SUS201 6 T pes
37 | WABW/Elusfic axis plafe PAGE+LOXGF 7 v
38 | S&#K/Bomb axle spring SUs201 2 | pes
39 Wll/Elastic shaft SUS667 2 T pes
40 T84/Down movement PA66+40XGF 1 pes
&1 | gF¥ks/Micro Switch Bracket PAG6+40XGF 1 pes
b2 Micro_switch button PA66+40XGF 1 )
43 S#F%/Micro Switch KW3-02/16A 125V 1 | pes |
bb B4/Screw ST3X16/Fe 2 1 pes
45 KB/Base PP 1 | pes
46 R/Non-slip feet NBR 3 | pcs C
41 KB#/Base cover PP 1 1 pes
B¥/Nut Mbx10x6mm/SUS304 | 1 pcs 48 #R/Power cable 2x16AWGx1.4M 1 pes
61 | MiR/Fry Basket silicone silica gel 50° 1 pes 49 A/Nipple CE2 1 pes
62 84/Screw ST3x12/5US201 4 pes 50 We&/Internal line AWG16 1 (]
63 bR/Frying basket holder SUS304 1 pes 51 I/gof galvanized sheet 1 pes
64 AR/ Lever bracket PPS 1 pes 52 A4/Screw ST4X12/SUS201 & pes
65 | $H@k8/Handle lock shaft Fe 1 pes 53 ABAL/Drawer movement PA66+40XGF 1 pes
66 $/Handle lock galvanized sheet 1 pes Sk £ /Handle lock galvanized sheet 1 pes
61 UM /Button spring SUS201 1 pes S5 ##/Front housing PP 1 s
68 $400/Handle keys PA66+40XGF 1 pes 56 #f/Fry Basket galvanized sheet 1 s
69 $/Handle PA66+40XGF 1 pes 57 A4/Screw MLX8/SUS304 2 pes
| . ® 1 —-=e 7 Fl/Handle cover ABS T ] ps | % ERH/Line code PP 2 s
F | ' n BM/Perspective board PC 1 pes 59 B8/Nut M4/SUS304 1 ocs
@__—. ; ) . ) ‘——@ ¥ MODEL No:
@ i T — 0 MODEL: PAF580 = | Mo )
7 T | .
T ! — | g,_@ st L Bl DATE: |8#$% PART NAME: AMMATERIAL:
et Basic Dimension Tolerances DESIGNED BY:
@— @@>}) | " ] @ \ ‘om ETo
N '] | '4——(38) 0 50 To5 [T BN_DATE:
- .“__@ 50 100 S 0.30 CHECKED BY: EMSCALE: UANTITY:
! Ty P J& SHT. NO. 1 0F 1
-0 {4 | 9 x
- W T
' appROVED BY: | A DATE: Sz IEMY DWG. NO.
- WA e | £f |oA B 10

[a
—]




